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50X1
Neame of Plant or Organization Location Date of Knowledge
Novo-Kramatorsky Zavoed Tyazholo= Kramatorskayea 1941 and 19481
g6 Mashinostroeniya imeni Stalina in Donetz Basin
(W EM 2 imeni Stalina)
Novo-Kramstorsky Zavod Tyazholo- Electrostal, 1945, 1946 and
go Mashinostroeniya imeni Stalina Moscow region 1947
in the town of Electrostal
(¥ KM Z imeni Stalina in the
tom of Electrostal
Staro=Kramatorsky Zavod Tyazholo= Krematorskeya in 1934, 1941 and
go Mashinostreoeniye imeni Ordzho=- Donets Basin 1946
nikidze
(S XM 2 imeni Ordzhonikidze)
Metallurgitchesky Zavod imeni Krematorskaye in 1941
Kuibysheva Donets Besin
Kramatorsky Zavod Tyazh.ologb Krematorskaya in 1941
Stankostroyeniya Donets Basin
Wovosibirsk 1948
Zhementniyi Zavod Kremetorskays in 1941
Donets Basin
Sodovy Zaved Slavysnsk 41
(Chemical Plant) in Donets Basin sFﬂﬁﬁ
CLASSIFICATION SRCRET/SECURTTY INFORMATION _
STATE K| navy DISTRIBUTION
ARMY AIR Xlorr ev |2 LCIXT FBT X L]
(20)

“ NO.
1951 51740

Declassified in Part - Sanitized Copy Approved for Release @ 50-Yr2013/04/04 : CIA-RDP82-00047R000100160001-1



-Dem

Neme of Plant or Organization

Metallurgitchesky Zaved
Zavod gormo-zavodskogo oborudova-
niya (former ®Bosse")

Zavod gorno~zavodskogo oborudova-
niya

Krivorozhsky Metallurgitchesky
Kombinat

Zavod #12 (Explosives plant)

Zavod Serp i Molot

Moskovsky Elektrozaved
Metallo~rafinerniy Zavo%
Voroshilovogradsky Parovozostroi-
telnhiy Zaved

Kolomensky Mashinostroitelnhiy

Zavod

Uralsky Zavod Tyazhologo Maeshi-
nostroeniye imeni Ordzhonikidze
(U Z TM imeni Ordzhonikidze)

Orsky Zavod Tyazhologo Mashinostro-

sniysa

Alma-atinsky Zavod Tyazhologo Ma-
shinostroeniya

Irkutsky Zevod Tyazhologo Mashino=-
stroeniysa

Zavod imeni Yanvarskogo Vosstaniva

Zavod Nickel

Zavod #256 (or #257?9 not sure about

nunber of plant) (the plant pro-

duced non-ferreous alloys and copper)

Zavod #3842 (or #348, not sure ebout

number of plant) {part of the
Tulsky Oruzheinhiy Zaved)

Zavod Kreking
Metallurgitchesky Kombinat
EKharkovsky Turbozaved
Zevod Krasnhiy Metallist

Zavod Krasnhiy Gidropress

Kharkovsky Parovozostroitelnhiy Zaved

Poltavsky Parovozoremontnhiy Zavod

Location

Stalino in
Donets Basgin

Stalinc in
Donets Basin

Gorlovke in
Donets Basin

Krivoei Rog
in Ukraine

Electrosteal,
Moscow region

Moscow
Moscow

Nizhne Kotlhi
near Moscow

Voroshilovgrad in
Donets Basin

Golutvinoe station
near Kolomna, Moscow
region

Sverdlovsk, Ural

Orsk, Chkalov region
Alme Ate
Irkutsk, by Lake Baikal

Odessa, Ukraine
Orsk, Chkalov region

Orsk, Chkelov region
Orsk, Chkalov region

Orsk, Chkalov region
Orsk region

Kharkov, Ukraine
Leningrad

Taganrog, Ukr;ine
Kharkov, Ukraine

Poltava, Ukraine
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Date of Knowledge

1930, 1931

1930-1931

1933 and 1940

1936

1948

1946=1947
1933

1932

1941

1942, 1946, 1947

1948

1946

1946

1946

1946
1942

1942

1942

1942

1942 end 1948
19411948
1947

1936

1941

19301947
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Neme of Plant or Qrganization

Poltavsky Zsvod Metall
Zavod Borezh

Metallurgitchesky Zavod Krasnhiy
Oktyabr

Metallurgitchesky Kombinat Kewhish-
burunstroy

Zavod Svet Shachtera
Izhorsky Zavod
Sormovsky Mashinostroitelnhiy Zaved

Former Putilovsky Zavod
(Now Kirovsky Zavod)

Poltavskeya Beckonnaya Fabrica
Poltevsky Myasokombinat
Nikolasvsky Sudostroitelnhiy Zavod
Bryansky Mashinostroitelnhiy Zavod
Sumskoy Meshinostroitelnhiy Zavod
Zavod Arsenal

Zavod Elektrostal

Zevod Aviablock

Novorossisky Zemeninhiy Zavod

Aviazavod
was evacuated from c. Taganro
g

Zakavkazhsky Metallurgitchesky
Kombinat

Bakinsky Metallurgitchesky
Zavod

Chelyabinsky Metallurgitchesky Zavod

Kazakhsky Metallurgitchesky Zavod

Novo-Tagilsky Metallurgitchesky Zavod

Zaporozhsky Metallurgitchesky
Kambinat

Magnitogorsky Metallurgitchesky
Kembinat

Ruznetsky Metsllurgitchesky Kombinat

SEGRET

=F e

]

Date of Knowledge

Location

Poltava, Ukraine
Moscow

Stalingrad
Kerch, Crimesa

Kharkov, Ukraine
Kolpino, near Leningrad
Sormovo, near Gorki

Leningrad

Poltava, Ukraine

Poltava, Ukraine
Nikolayev, Ukraine
Bryansk

Sumy, Kherkov region
Kiev, Ukraine

Elektrostal Moscow region

Chebarkul, Chelyabinsk
region

Novorossisgk, the Cauceasus
Tbilisi, Georgis

Near Tbilisi

Georgisa

Baku, Azerbaijen
(near Bakn)

Chelyabinsk region
Alme Ata region
Nizhne=Tagil region

Zeporozhe, Ukraine
Magnitogorsk

Kuznetski region,
Kuznetsk Besin

SECRET

SECRET/SECURITY INFORMATION

1930-1938 approx

1936

1939-1946

1938,

1936
1945
1936

1936

1930
1930
1936
1936
1938
1930
1946

1942

1940

1946

1947

1946

1946
1946
1945

1941

1940

1940

BPPTOX

apProx

8pPIoX
approx
apprex

approx

end 1947

50X1
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Neme of Plent or Organization

Meteal lurgitchesky Zavod
Azovstal

Zavod Amurstal
Excavatornhiy Zavod

Batumsky Cracking=Zavod

Metsllurgitchesky Zavod # (7)
(special plant)

Novosibirsky Proketnhiy Zaved

Metellurgitchesky Zavod
{former imeni Petrovskogo)

Metsal lurgitchesky Zaved

Archengelsky Sudostreoitelnhiy Zavod
Meshinostroitelnhiy Zaved

Mashinostroitelhhiy Zavod
imeni Kalinina

Orsky Myasokombinat

M 0 G E 8 {2nd Lineinaya Elec~
trostenziya ?7)

Kashirskays Raiyonnays Electrostanziya

Pol tavskaya Gorodskaya Electro-
zhanziya

Shachte Bryanka #i%

Gipromez (Projecting orgenization)

Stalproect (Projecting organiza=-
tion)

Electromontazh (Projecting=in-
stalling organization)

Zniitmash (Research=Scientific
Institute}

-endm

50X1

]

Location Date of Knowledge

Ferch, Crimea
Konsomolsk,
Khabarovsk region

Kovrov, between Moscow
and Gorki

Batumi, Georgia

Sartana Station
near Taganrog

Novosibirsk
Dnepropetrovsk, Ukraine
Dneprodzerzhinsk, Ukrains
(former Kemenskoe)

Near Archangel

Buzuluk Euibyshev region

Voronezh

Orsk, Chkalov region

Moscow

Kashira, Moscow region
Poltava, Ukraine

Near Alchevsk,

Donets Basin

Moscow

Mogcow

Moscow, Divisions in
several large cities

Moscow

SFGRET
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1940

1940

1940

1930

1940-1941

1942

1928

1936

1940
1947

1941

1942

1933

1937

1930

1931

1947

1947

1940

1947

8PPXo

AppXe

end 1946



